1
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0038              @copyright Semitel 2016                www.semiteltech.com
S
ch
o
ttky B
arrier D
io

2. A0, B0, and K0 are determined by component size. The clearance between the components and the cavity must be
within 0.05mm min to 0.50 mm max. The component cannot rotate more than 10° within the determined cavity.
Part Number System
S    20    05    ELD
                         Low VF
                             Current Rating
                             Voltage Rating
                                 Product Series
Marking
millmeters
Dim
min max
A 0.36 0.43
B 0.07 0.17
C 0.55 0.65
D 0.75 0.85
E 0.95 1.05
F 0.05 0.15
G 0.15 0.25
B
A
G
C
D E
F
K0
T
Top Cover
Tape
B1
K
F
E
A0
D
P1
P2
P0
B0
W
F5
@copyright Semitel 2016
4
Doc.No.SSME/JS-100-0038                           www.semiteltech.com
S
ch
o
ttky B
arrier D
io
d
e
 Engbling your idea
Semitel Schottky Barrier Diode
Order Information
Device Package Net Weight Carrier Quantity HSF Status
S2005ELD SOD-923 0.0006g Tape & Reel 8000pcs RoHS compliant
Revision history
Date Revision Description of changes
13-September-2011 A0 First issue
Specifications are subject to change without notice
© Copyright 2005, Semitel Electronics
  . ® is a registered trademark of Semitel Electronics
 All rights reserved
CAUTION / WARNING
· Information in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, SEMITEL does not give any representations or warranties, expressed
or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information and shall have no liability for the consequences of use of such information.